
If you are a supplier, please use invoices@plasticsol.com to send invoices / statements etc.
If you are a customer with a sales / delivery / marketing message, please use sales@plasticsol.com.
If you are a customer with an accounting query / message, please use accounts@plasticsol.com.

SUPPLIER AND CUSTOMER INFORMATION
COMPANY NAME : 
Plastic Solutions (Aldridge) Ltd

MAIN CONTACT NUMBERS :
UK Freephone:
UK Sales & Support: 
Accounting (Monday-Thursday only): 

UK COMPANY REGISTRATION NUMBER :
07466483

*EORI NUMBER:
GB 1049 2832 4000

BANK DETAILS:
Santander
Account name:
Sort Code:
Account Number:
IBAN
SWIFT/ BIC:

KEY CONTACTS:

*EORI = Economic Operator Registration & Identification Number

VAT REGISTRATION NUMBER :
GB 104 9283 24

EORI XI NUMBER (Northern Ireland):
XI104928324000 (whilst still required)

Bootle, Merseyside L30 4GB, UK
Plastic Solutions (Aldridge) Limited
09-02-22
10848386
GB65ABBY09022210848386
ABBYGB2L

ADDRESS :
Merchant’s Way
Aldridge, Walsall
West Midlands, WS9 8SW, UK

0800 334 5742
01922 716725
01922 744176

Karl Allen
Stuart Hoddinott
Jeannie Hoddinott
Ryan Dunn
Jonathan Trelfa
Carrie Oakes
Carrie Oakes

Sales & Support:
Sales & Support:
Marketing:
Sales & Marketing:
General Manager:
Credit Control:
Purchase Ledger:

karl@plasticsol.com
stuart@plasticsol.com
jeannie@plasticsol.com
ryan@plasticsol.com
jon@plasticsol.com
accounts@plasticsol.com
invoices@plasticsol.com

01922 716725

01922 744176

0800 334 5742
+44 1922 716725

Document date: 11.2025


